BT300 Variable
Frequency Drives
Redesigned, re-tooled, and ready to meet rigorous demands
Answers for Infrastructure.
2
3
Save 20-50% on energy costs

7
Output Ratings
Voltage (±10%)
Product Number Output Rating Rated
Continuous
Current
Frame
SizeUL Type 1 UL Type 12
UL Type 12 with
Drive Disconnect
HP kW
208V and 230V
to 240V
(3-Phase)
BT300-001X2-01X BT300-001X2-12X BT300-001X2-12D 1.0 0.75 4.8 FS4
BT300-00152-01X BT300-00152-12X BT300-00152-12D 1.5 1.1 6.7 FS4
BT300-002X2-01X BT300-002X2-12X BT300-002X2-12D 2.0 1.5 8.0 FS4
BT300-003X2-01X BT300-003X2-12X BT300-003X2-12D 3.0 2.2 11.0 FS4
BT300-005X2-01X BT300-005X2-12X BT300-005X2-12D 5.0 4.0 18.0 FS5
BT300-00752-01X BT300-00752-12X BT300-00752-12D 7.5 5.5 24.0 FS5
BT300-010X2-01X BT300-010X2-12X BT300-010X2-12D 10.0 7.5 31.0 FS5
BT300-015X2-01X BT300-015X2-12X BT300-015X2-12D 15.0 11.0 48.0 FS6
BT300-020X2-01X BT300-020X2-12X BT300-020X2-12D 20.0 15.0 62.0 FS6
BT300-025X2-01X BT300-025X2-12X BT300-025X2-12D 25.0 18.5 75.0 FS7
BT300-030X2-01X BT300-030X2-12X BT300-030X2-12D 30.0 22.0 88.0 FS7
BT300-040X2-01X BT300-040X2-12X BT300-040X2-12D 40.0 30.0 105.0 FS7
BT300-050X2-01X BT300-050X2-12X — 50.0 37.0 140.0 FS8
BT300-060X2-01X BT300-060X2-12X — 60.0 45.0 170.0 FS8
BT300-075X2-01X BT300-075X2-12X — 75.0 55.0 205.0 FS8
BT300-100X2-01X BT300-100X2-12X — 100.0 75.0 261.0 FS9
BT300-125X2-01X BT300-125X2-12X — 125.0 90.0 310.0 FS9
380V to 480V
(3-Phase)
BT300-00154-01X BT300-00154-12X BT300-00152-12D 1.5 1.1 3.7 FS4
BT300-002X4-01X BT300-002X4-12X BT300-002X4-12D 2.0 1.5 5.3 FS4
BT300-003X4-01X BT300-003X4-12X BT300-003X4-12D 3.0 2.2 6.2 FS4
BT300-005X4-01X BT300-005X4-12X BT300-005X4-12D 5.0 4.0 10.6 FS4
BT300-00754-01X BT300-00754-12X BT300-00752-12D 7.5 5.5 13.2 FS4
BT300-010X4-01X BT300-010X4-12X BT300-010X4-12D 10.0 7.5 16.0 FS5
BT300-015X4-01X BT300-015X4-12X BT300-015X4-12D 15.0 11.0 23.0 FS5
BT300-020X4-01X BT300-020X4-12X BT300-020X4-12D 20.0 15.0 31.0 FS5
BT300-025X4-01X BT300-025X4-12X BT300-025X4-12D 25.0 18.5 38.0 FS6
BT300-030X4-01X BT300-030X4-12X BT300-030X4-12D 30.0 22.0 46.0 FS6
BT300-040X4-01X BT300-040X4-12X BT300-040X4-12D 40.0 30.0 61.0 FS6
BT300-050X4-01X BT300-050X4-12X BT300-050X4-12D 50.0 37.0 72.0 FS7
BT300-060X4-01X BT300-060X4-12X BT300-060X4-12D 60.0 45.0 87.0 FS7
BT300-075X4-01X BT300-075X4-12X BT300-075X4-12D 75.0 55.0 105.0 FS7
BT300-100X4-01X BT300-100X4-12X — 100.0 75.0 140.0 FS8
BT300-125X4-01X BT300-125X4-12X — 125.0 90.0 170.0 FS8
BT300-150X4-01X BT300-150X4-12X — 150.0 110.0 205.0 FS8
BT300-200X4-01X BT300-200X4-12X — 200.0 132.0 261.0 FS9
BT300-250X4-01X BT300-250X4-12X — 250.0 160.0 310.0 FS9
Variable speed drives perform in all  types of applications
Siemens Building Technologies, Ltd.
Building Technologies Division